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FORD Focus: 1JNX596

Winnumber:

First Registrationdate:
Expertisa Mileage:
Bodykype:

Gearbou:
Transmission:
Fueltype:
Maintenance
Maintenance

Battery functioning
Number of doars
Mumber of seats
Mumber head rests
Rims summer
‘Category

Til level

Registration Certificate Car (BE)

Options

Radio CD

GP5 storage

GPE storage
Windows electric F
Windows elactric R
Cruise Control
Stearing wheel multifunctional
Radio multimadia
Type of headlighting
Type of GPS

Type of Lining

Type of climate control

Limited Technical Inspection

WFDKXXGCBKEB71508 Versionname: FOCUS BER ECOnetic Trend 88g 105PK
28/01/2015 Fiscalpowvier:
175426 Power Kw: 77
Body color Blue
MAN 6 VIT Paint type Metalic
Front Rims summer Steal
Diesel ail lavel oK
GEEMN MELDING Parking lot 2601
0K
Yes
5
5
5
Steel
Passenger Car
0K
Yes
Luggage cover

g0 Front parking sensors

Rear parking sensors

Headlighting Halogen

GPS big screen color

Lining fabrics

Autom climate control

Airco functioning oK Battery functioning Yes
Tires wear profile oK Powier steering Yag
1dle position oK Sound engine oK
Engine startingtime 0K Clutch test oK
Exhaust gass OK Wiper fluid lavel oK
Handbrake 0K Transmission oK
Lighting 0K
Wiperblades oK
Degree of wear
205/55/16,/91 W Steel
Summer tyres: Fr.L. (Wredestein: 6 mm Fr.R. \Wredestein: 6 mm
Re.L. (Wredestein: 7 mm Re.R. (Vredestein: 7 mm
Assistance equipment
Spare wheel Yes Jack Yes
Total cost ex VAT 1418,36
Wing F L, Scratch{es), Acceptable 0,00
No pictures to display
Wheel cover F R, Missing, E - Replace 30,00




Door F L, Scratch(es), Acceptable
No pictures to display

Bumper F, Scratch(es), Acceptable
No pictures to display

Tailgate, Dent{s) and scratchies), Acceptable
No pictures to display

Internal Boot Lining R, Scratch({es), Smart repair

Wheel cover F L, Scratch{es), E - Replace

Ceiling, Burned, Smart repair

Seat cover F L, Hole, E - Replace

50,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

110,64

30,00

211,80

64,32

30,00

360,00



Trunk lid covering R, Scratch(es), Smart repair

i : -
Wing R R, Dent{s) and scratchies), Acceptable
Neo pictures to display

Floer covering F L, Burned, Smart repair
oY

168,00

110,64

0,00

110,64

30,00

0,00

112,32



